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GEORGIA CERTIFIED LIVESCAN VENDORS 

Biometrics4ALL, Inc.   CrossMatch Technologies    DataWorks Plus  
Edward Chen     Justin Anderson     Becky Houston 
220 Commerce, Ste. 150   3950 RCA Blvd      728 North Pleasantburg Drive 
Irvine, CA 92602    Palm Beach Gardens, FL 33410   Greenville, SC 29607 
(714) 568-9888    (561) 622-6292     (864) 672-2780 
sales@biometrics4all.com   justin.anderson@crossmatch.com   (864) 672-2787 (F) 
             bhouston@dataworksplus.com 
             www.dataworksplus.com 
 
Eagle Advantage Solutions, Inc.  Fulcrum Biometrics/Sirchie Livescan  Identification International (i3) 
Cindy Davison     Mark Kleinke      Rich Fenrich 
133 Parkwood Circle    100 Hunter Place     3120 Commerce Street 
Carrollton, GA 30117    Youngsville, NC 27596    Blacksburg, VA 24060 
(770) 834-5283 Ext. 131   (800) 356-7344     (540) 953-1365 Ext. 100 
cindy.davison@eagleadvantage.com  mkleinke@sirchie.com    fenrich@idintl.com 
*Internet Protocol Available  livescan@fulcrumbiometrics.com        
 
MorphoTrust    MOSA Technology Solutions, Inc.  Synergistics Software Inc. 
Gary Newlin     Paul Frasca      Shane Deets 
5705 West Old Shakopee Rd., Ste. 100          3801 PGA Blvd, Ste. 600                                              251 Villa Rosa Road 
Bloomington, MN 55437-3107                      Palm Beach Gardens, FL 33410                                    Temple, GA 30179 
(952) 942-8701 (O)                                         (703) 969-9535 (O)                                                      (770) 845-2572 
(612) 839-9639 (C)                                          (800) 842-2058 Ext. 804                                               www.GetSSI.com 
gnewlin@morphotrust.com                            www.mosaglobal.com                                                 * Internet Protocol Available 
                                                                        pfrasca@mosaglobal.com                                    
     
 


